
Cannavina Bulldogs

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Izzo Mario (14/066) 2 5 4 12 4 9 4 10 4 9 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Riccitelli Raffaele (14/185) 2 3 4 6 4 7 2 4 4 9 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Focareta Domenico (14/072) 4 8 2 5 0 0 4 7 2 4 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Focareta David (14/070) 2 2 2 5 4 5 2 2 2 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cusano Giovanni (14/180) 2 2 2 4 2 0 2 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rinaldi Nunzio (14/184) 2 4 2 0 2 1 2 3 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cusano Luigi (14/069) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Izzo Mario 14/066 22 53 2,41

Riccitelli Raffaele 14/185 20 36 1,80

Focareta Domenico 14/072 16 32 2,00

Focareta David 14/070 15 17 1,13

Cusano Giovanni 14/180 10 11 1,10

Rinaldi Nunzio 14/184 11 9 0,82

Cusano Luigi 14/069 2 3 1,50

D'Artemide

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Foschini Goffredo (15/137) 2 6 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 10 2 6 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0

Ciardiello Claudio Francesco 4 11 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 6 4 12 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0

Rupe Cristina (14/131) 4 7 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 8 4 10 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Di Santo Raffaele (14/166) 2 6 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Del Rosso Federica (14/109) 2 3 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Garofano Marco (14/186) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Macolino Bruno (14/194) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Foschini Goffredo 15/137 16 41 2,56

Ciardiello Claudio 14/193 16 38 2,38

Rupe Cristina 14/131 18 32 1,78

Di Santo Raffaele 14/166 10 18 1,80

Del Rosso Federica 14/109 10 10 1,00

Garofano Marco 14/186 6 6 1,00

Macolino Bruno 14/194 4 4 1,00

Frasso Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Carofalo Marco (14/238) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cerulo Luigi (14/234) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Nunzio Antonio (14/236) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Merrone Mariano (14/237) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Salvione  Alessandro (14/233) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Salvione  Antonio (14/235) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Carofalo Marco 14/238 0 0 0,00

Cerulo Luigi 14/234 0 0 0,00

De Nunzio Antonio 14/236 0 0 0,00

Merrone Mariano 14/237 0 0 0,00

Salvione  Alessandro 14/233 0 0 0,00

Salvione  Antonio 14/235 0 0 0,00

Fesserieefreccette

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Battista Michele (14/242) 2 3 2 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 5 4 6 0 0 4 9 0 0

Del Mastro Giuseppe (14/239) 3 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 6 0 0 2 2 0 0

Pizzo Giuseppe (14/241) 3 3 2 3 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

Ciaramella Cristian Mihai (14/240) 1 0 2 3 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 4 4 0 0

Corraro Roberto (14/243) 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 2 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0

Tancredi Gaetano (14/116) 2 1 3 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Corraro Elvio (14/245) 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 0

Ingriselli Giovanni (14/244) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

La Porta Davide (14/246) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Meo Luca (14/259) 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Battista Michele 14/242 18 27 1,50

Del Mastro Giuseppe 14/239 15 16 1,07

Pizzo Giuseppe 14/241 15 16 1,07

Ciaramella Cristian Mihai 14/240 15 14 0,93

Corraro Roberto 14/243 12 9 0,75

Tancredi Gaetano 14/116 7 6 0,86

Corraro Elvio 14/245 9 5 0,56

Ingriselli Giovanni 14/244 2 2 1,00

La Porta Davide 14/246 0 0 0,00

Di Meo Luca 14/259 3 0 0,00



Vita Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Costabile Daniele (14/231) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Amico Vincenzo (14/227) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fiore Salvatore (14/230) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grella Alessio (14/229) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iannotti Antonino (14/232) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Perna Antonio (14/228) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Costabile Daniele 14/231 0 0 0,00

D'Amico Vincenzo 14/227 0 0 0,00

Fiore Salvatore 14/230 0 0 0,00

Grella Alessio 14/229 0 0 0,00

Iannotti Antonino 14/232 0 0 0,00

Perna Antonio 14/228 0 0 0,00

Dart's Night

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Tedesco Andrea (14/260) 4 8 3 8 3 4 3 2 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Parente Michele (14/255) 2 3 2 5 1 1 4 7 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lombardi Carmine (14/250) 3 5 4 11 4 3 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pigna  Rossano (14/257) 2 2 2 1 1 0 1 3 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Riccio Michele (14/251) 0 0 2 5 4 6 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sandu Mihaela Florina (14/252) 0 0 2 3 2 3 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Onofrio Marco (14/256) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giannotta Carlo (14/254) 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Paola Valentina (14/253) 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tedesco Andrea 14/260 15 27 1,80

Parente Michele 14/255 13 25 1,92

Lombardi Carmine 14/250 13 23 1,77

Pigna  Rossano 14/257 10 15 1,50

Riccio Michele 14/251 9 14 1,56

Sandu Mihaela Florina 14/252 7 8 1,14

Onofrio Marco 14/256 7 7 1,00

Giannotta Carlo 14/254 4 3 0,75

Di Paola Valentina 14/253 2 1 0,50


